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20-i-TOPP 201020-i-TOPP 2010

ÅRETS JUNIOR 2010ÅRETS JUNIOR 2010
      1. EEJrCH Zue Doggy-Booms                                                                                                                                      
       Very Valiant Hero                            42 p
      2. Footprints Morning Storm               24 p
   2. Starym Royal Crowning                  24 p
   4. Offa´s Never Mind                           23 p
   5. Bokellas Francesco Petrarca          16 p
   6. Rosengården Walk On The Top      12 p
   7. Gaspar Annahkeri                             9 p
   8. Estugo´s As Good As It Gets            6 p
   8. Footprints Autumn Dream                 6 p
 10. Care Abouts Caramia                       5 p
 

ÅRETS UNGHUND 2010ÅRETS UNGHUND 2010
      1. Elillott´s He´s A Classy Favorite          61 p
      2. Offa´s Long Train Running                58 p
   3. Elillott´s She´s Of Magic Class         55 p
   4. Qoccle´s Love Love Love                 53 p
   5. SE CH Rosengårdens 
       Russian Heartbeat                            51p
   6. Ryttarvretens I´m A Dreamgirl          48 p
   7. SE CH Offa´s Heidi                           37 p
   8. Zue Doggy-Booms Tiny Treasure     36 p
   9. Perro Carall´s Mysterious Girl          30 p
 10. Goldicas Simara                               28 p
 10. Torsakullans Tilda                             28 p
 12. Estugo´s As Good As It Gets            27 p
 13. Dan-Star-Kom Unika Viva Vitttoria   25 p
 14. Bokellas For Good                           22 p
 14. Lil´s Silver Dollar                              22 p
 16. Starym Royal Treasure                    19 p
 17. Starym Beautiful Heart                     17 p
 18. Care Abouts Piece Of My Heart       14 p
 19. Debonaire´s Flame                            8 p
 19. Ryttarvretens Hard To Love M           8 p

  ÅRETS DEBUTANT 2010ÅRETS DEBUTANT 2010
   1. Qoccle´s Love Love Love                                   62 p
      2. Elillott´s He´s A Classy Favorite            61 p
   3. Elillott´s She´s Of Magic Class             55 p
   4. EEJrCH Zue Doggy-Booms 
       Very Valiant Hero                                 42 p
   5. Zue Doggy-Booms Tiny Treasure        36 p
   6. Goldicas Simara                                  28 p         
   6. Torsakullans Tilda                                28 p
   8. Dan-Star-Kom Unika Viva Vitttoria      25 p
   9. Footprints Morning Storm                    24 p
   9. Starym Royal Crowning                       24 p 
 11. Offa´s Never Mind                                23 p
 12. Bokellas For Good                               22 p
 13. Starym Royal Treasure                        19 p
 14. Ryttarvretens How About To Kiss Me  17 p
 14. Starym Beautiful Heart                        17 p
 16. Bokellas Francesco Petrarca              16 p
 17. Gabi Annahkeri                                    12 p
 17. Rosengården Walk On The Top          12 p
 19. Care Abouts Caramia                          11 p
 20. Gaspar Annahkeri                                 9 p 

ÅRETS VETERAN 2010ÅRETS VETERAN 2010
1.        INT SE DK NO NORD CH 
            KBHV-04-06 SEV-07    
        Care Abouts I Belive In Miracle    
           Uppf/äg Göran & Anna Lundholm  54 p
2.            INT NORD CH 
        Elillott´s She´s A Favorite
      Uppf/äg Charlotta Jacobsson             43 p
3. INT NORD FIN CH NORDV-02 BALTVETW-09
    Zue Doggy-Booms Jack Of Hearts 
    Uppf/äg Susanne & Eva Robertsson    33 p


